
P-2-15-M-71  5.47  AC
THE NORTH 1/2 OF A 10 AC
PARCEL IN NE 1/4

DENNIS CARROLL/DENNIS SHARON
349 MARY ANN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

05-3S-01E-000-05020-015
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0826/0116 5/18/2010 WD U I 12 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA BANK

DENNIS CARROLL & SH

0821/0778 3/19/2010 WD U I 12 54,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOYLES JAMES & LINDA

WAKULLA BANK

2024
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JS PU NCON.

5YR CK JS CHG DCK TO UOP IN TRAV

JS PU MH CO 01/23 - DELETED BLDG - TOO SOON

ADD HX & WX FOR 2021-DENNIS

22000397 DWMH 0 11/08/2022

2021HX Base Yr

349 MARY ANN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,044 107.0000 74.90 78,196 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 2023 1,040 76,338

DCK 16 10 2023 2 147

DCK 16 10 2023 2 147

1,072 1,044 76,632

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] S26 E27 E4 E9 N26 W33 W4 W3 $
DCK=[YR=2023;ORIG=13,6] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
DCK=[YR=2023;ORIG=37,36] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
.

BAS
2023

26

27 4 9

26

3343

DCK
2023

4

4

4

4

DCK
2023

4

4

4

4

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 30 12 360.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2012 2012 3 78 2,246

2,246

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 5.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 30,085


